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2015
Bituminous
Mill
and
Overlay
Project

Engineers
Estimate

Dunn
Blacktop

No

Description

Qty

Unit

Unit
Cost

Total
Cost

Unit
Cost

Total
Cost

1

Mill
Bituminous

Surface
2
8
wedge

31300
SY

300

9390000

288

9014400

2

Bituminous
Material
for
Tack
Coat

2000
Gallon

250

500000

250

500000

3

Type
SPWE6340
BBitWear

10500
Ton

7000

73500000

6469

67924500

4

Adjust
Manhole
Frame
Rin
and

Casi

105

Each

85000

8925000

78000

8190000

5

Adjust
Gate
Valve
and
Box

16

Each

20000

320000

30000

480000

6

Subgrade
Excavation

550

CY

1000

550000

3724

2048200

7

Class
5

Aggre
ate

Base

1200
Ton

1400

1680000

2111

2533200

8

Traffic
Control

1

LS

1500000

1500000

1765000

1765000

96365000

92455300

TOTAL
PROJECT

96365000

92455300
LOW
BIDDER

30
S

Brian
DeFrang
City
ngneer

Date

License
40971
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